Medical School

PREHEALTH EXPERIENTIAL PROGRAMME 2019

PROGRAMME SCHEDULE*
Venue: Duke-NUS Medical School, 8 College Road Singapore 169857

Time MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY Time
1 July 2019 2 July 2019 3 July 2019 4 July 2019 5 July 2019 6 July 2019
8:00 8:00
8:30 8:30
Check In Bus Pickup:
Duke-NUS
9:00 9:00
Dissecting the MCAT and
GAMSAT: How to Ace the
9:30 Community-based Learning Test 9:30
Challenges with Self (1) at SingHealth Polyclinics
Welcome, Regulation in the Medical i i — Outram
What's-what 4 : Commum.ty-based Learning
10:00 . Profession - (|) at Singapore Heart 10:00
Who's-who .. .
A mini-TeamLEAD exercise . Foundation's Cardiac
Practice IVI.ake.s Perf.ect: Rehabilitation Programme &
10:30 Communication Skills St Luke's Hospital 10:30
Breaking Scientific Ground:
What ignature R h
11:00 at do Signature e:earc 11:00
15 min break (11am- Programmes do?
11.15am)
Lunch
11:30 11:30
A Peek inside Singapore's Mock Debate (11.15am- Bus Pick
Oldest Hospital 12.15pm) us Fickup
12:00 12:00
Conclusion of PrEP 2019
12:30 Lunch (12.15-1.15pm) Lunch Lunch 12:30
Lunch The Role and Relevance of
13:00 Medical Professionalism 13:00
Project Work Preparation .
Patient Advocac
13:30 (1.15pm-2.15pm) Y 13:30
Beating Heart: Testing our
li ing skills th h
14:00 istening ski s.t roug 14:00
Auscultation
Project Briefing & Project
14:30 Work Begins 14:30
I;;plr;) v;o;r:: r(:";e Caring for Patients beyond
+LIPm-3.85p the Disease: Exploring
: . Psych ial A: f :
15:00 15min break (3.45pm - sychosocial Aspects of Care 15:00
4.00pm) 10 minute break
15:30 Final Showdown 15:30
Break
16:00 Project Preparation 16:00
C?ntlnwty Of, Care: Helplrjg Beyond the Conventional:
16:30 Patients Transit from Hospital The Role of a Clinician Plus ing i i 16:30
' back to Community Le'arnl.ng Is domg.. ’
Experiencing Academia's
Clinical Training
17:00 17:00
. > -
Dinner at Duke-NUS What's Next? Admlssw.n to
17:30 (provided) Embarking on Medicine and Duke-NUS and A Medical 17:30
Science: Seeking Perspectives Career in Singapore.
from Duke-NUS Building an Academic Medical
18:00 Students/Alumni Centre.: :roward Tra.nstTming 18:00
Medicine, Improving Lives
Multi-disciplinary Healthcare ~Networking throug.h Sports
18:30 Team -Perspectives from and Games + Dinner 18:30
' Allied Health Professionals ’
19:00 Networking Dinner 19:00
19:30 19:30

*programme is subject to change




	Public Schedule

